
BA
L

BAL

BA
L

BA
L

BA
L

BA
L

58
9.
0

589.0

591.0

590.0

59
1.0

590.0

591.0

59
3.
0

592.0

594.0
596.0

R9
8.
3

1422
871m²

1421
903m²

1420
839m²

1419
818m²

1418
988m²

1417

1416
751m²

1430
1016m²

1429
985m²

1428
1006m²

1427
805m²

1424
885m²

1423
1069m²

39.45A
7.

27
A

1 7
.8

0

26
.3

1

A
19

.5
6

15
.8

6

13
.9836.21

A
22

.9
7

A 23.74

4.
28

44
.37

A20.10

10.04

44
.23

A19.01

23.33

45
.58

A17.81

24.46

A15.84

26.37

49.36

30.26

45
.48

17.56

50
.93

3.54

A14.81

45
.42

A 22.06

43
.2

1

A

7.25

20.03

19.00

18.79

1431
941m²

24.55

24.81

46
.25

32
.27

20
.8

5
21

.3
1

S3
5°
48

'55
.25

"W

S3
5°
46

'28
.82

"W

S73°46'02.30"E

N54°13'34.02"W

S3
5°
48

'55
.25

"W

N3
7°
07
'19

.52
"E

S54°13'34.02"E

N3
2°
23
'28

.04
"E

N3
5°
46

'26
.11
"E

N4
2°
14
'20

.11
"E

N4
7°5

5'4
6.5

6"E

S85°38'02.80"W

S4
9°3

5'0
6.7

2"W

S32°39'39.91"E

N2
0°

16
'4
8.3

7"
E

RO
AD

 0
09

ROAD 009

©  Spiire Australia Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
This document is produced by Spiire Australia Pty Ltd solely for the benefit of and use by the client in accordance with the terms of the retainer.  Spiire Australia Pty
Ltd does not and shall not assume any responsibility or liability whatsoever to any third party arising out of any use or reliance by third party on the content of this
document.

fil
e 

na
me

 3
07

25
7C

G4
00

.d
wg

  
la
yo

ut
 n

am
e 

CG
40

5 
 p

lo
tt
ed

 b
y 

Be
nj
am

in
 C

ar
gi
ll

LOT BOUNDARY
FINISHED SURFACE
CONTOURS (0.2m)
BLOCK AREA /
BOUNDARY LENGTH
BLOCK BEARING 90°00'00"
EASEMENT (Sewer and/or
Stormwater)
DRAINAGE / STRUCTURE

SEWER / STRUCTURE

WATER

SERVICES TRENCH
(Electricity, NBN)

STREETLIGHT

SUBSTATION

ELECTRICAL PILLAR / PIT

NBN PIT
SUGGESTED DRIVEWAY
LOCATION

STREET TREE/EXISTING
TREE

PATH (1.5m wide)

RETAINING WALL

BAL 29 LINE
COLOURBOND FENCE
(BY DEVELOPER)
FARM FENCE (BY
DEVELOPER)

590

400m²  4.54
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LOCALITY PLANLEGEND

LOT LAYOUT - SCALE 1:400 (A4)

Disclaimer: All care has been taken in the preparation of this material. No responsibility is taken by the vendor for any errors
or omissions, and details may be subject to change. Artwork, images and plans are artists impressions only and are not relied
on as a definitive reference. All road designs, contours, lot sizes, lot dimensions, easements, covenants, trees, streetlights,
substations, pit ands pillars are preliminary only and are subject to final survey. For final Lot numbers refer registered
deposited plans (DP).
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